1993 TS PARTS DIAGRAM
Labels(JF650-B5)
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1993 TS PARTS LIST
Labels(JF650-B5)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 56030) 56030-3755 1
LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER(FRENCH (Ref # 56030A) 56030-3757 1
LABEL,ENGLISH/FRENCH(FRENCH) (Ref # 56030B) 56030-3758 1
LABEL,OPEN-LOCK (Ref # 56030C) 56030-3781 1
LABEL,OPEN-LOCK(FRENCH) (Ref # 56030D) 56030-3782 1
LABEL,BATTERY CAUTION(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040) 56040-1106 1
LABEL-WARNING,JET PUMP (Ref # 56040A) 56040-3798 1
LABEL-WARNING,OIL-FUEL MIXTURE (Ref # 56040B) 56040-3800 1
LABEL-WARNING,TETHER SWITCH (Ref # 56040C) 56040-3804 1
LABEL,OIL-FUEL MIXTURE(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040D) 56040-3808 1
LABEL,TETHER SWITCH(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040E) 56040-3810 1
LABEL,NOZZLE CHECK(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040F) 56040-3876 1
LABEL-WARNING,FUEL SUPPLY (Ref # 56040G) 56040-3902 1
LABEL,FUEL SUPPLY(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040H) 56040-3904 1
MARK,HANDLE COVER,JET SKI (Ref # 56050) 56050-1791 1
MARK,TS (Ref # 56050A) 56050-1841 1
MARK,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56050B) 56050-1842 2
PATTERN,DECK,FR,LH (Ref # 56060) 56060-1250 1
PATTERN,DECK,FR,RH (Ref # 56060A) 56060-1251 1
PATTERN,DECK,RR,LH (Ref # 56060B) 56060-1252 1
PATTERN,DECK,RR,RH (Ref # 56060C) 56060-1253 1
PATTERN,DECK,SEAT,LH (Ref # 56060D) 56060-1254 1
PATTERN,DECK,SEAT,RH (Ref # 56060E) 56060-1255 1
LABEL-WARNING,IMPORTANT SAFETY (Ref # 56070) 56070-3703 1
LABEL,IMPORTANT SAFETY(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070A) 56070-3704 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.